



CSS Supplies and Solutions

Office # 05, Ground floor, Sunny Plaza, Hasrat Mohani Road, Karachi, Pakistan
Email: info@corporatesupplies.com.pk, Web: <https://corporatesupplies.com.pk>
NTN: 7194942-0, GST: n/a
Tel: 021-32630099

Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 08/03/2024

Sale Invoice No : CSaS-0324-18

Purchase Transaction Id : 7952

Purchase Details: Television Media Network Pvt. Ltd.

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	GST	Total	Supplier Name
1	Dollar - Clipper Ball Pen	Pcs	300	14.07	4,219.50	0.00	4220	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
2	China - MJ120T Casio Calculator	Pcs	4	410.00	1,640.00	0.00	1640	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
3	Envelope Brown A4	Pcs	500	3.00	1,500.00	0.00	1500	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
4	Envelope Brown 9x4	Pcs	300	1.00	300.00	0.00	300	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
5	Envelope Brown A3	Packet	200	3.00	600.00	0.00	600	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
6	Deer - ER30 Erase	Pcs	20	3.00	60.00	0.00	60	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
7	Deli - 0325 Stapler Machine	Pcs	4	339.50	1,358.00	0.00	1358	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
8	Deli - 0229 Stapler Machine	Pcs	2	323.00	646.00	0.00	646	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
9	Dollar - Highlighter	Pcs	12	42.03	504.40	0.00	504	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
10	Korona - Box File	Pcs	70	140.00	9,800.00	0.00	9800	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
11	Envelope Brown 9x4	Pcs	1000	1.00	1,000.00	0.00	1000	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
12	Dollar - Clipper Ball Pen	Pcs	40	14.07	562.60	0.00	563	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
13	Stapler Pin 23/17 Washing (Made in Korea)	Packet	3	160.00	480.00	0.00	480	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
14	Dollar - Highlighter	Pcs	6	42.03	252.20	0.00	252	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
15	China - L Shape Folder A/4	Packet	96	5.00	480.00	0.00	480	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
16	WorkSafe - 204 Punch Machine	Pcs	3	360.00	1,080.00	0.00	1080	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
17	China Paper Cutter (Good Quality)	Pcs	2	43.00	86.00	0.00	86	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
18	Pencil HB-5000 Goldfish	Pcs	50	14.00	700.00	0.00	700	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
19	Dux - Sharpener	Pcs	20	11.00	220.00	0.00	220	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

	Total		2632		25,488.70	0.00	25,488.69814	
--	-------	--	------	--	-----------	------	--------------	--

Terms and Conditions : 1. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

2. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

Prepared By : Arsalan

Approved By : Maha Waris Khan